







Bid #PNC2121131C1 - FLL North Perimeter Road Water Main Improvement


Creation Date **Jul 31, 2020**






End Date **Sep 23, 2020 2:00:00 PM EDT**






Start Date **Aug 6, 2020 5:08:33 PM EDT**


Awarded Date **Not Yet Awarded**


PNC2121131C1-01-01 BONDS AND INSURANCE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$30,547.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,547.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$58,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$58,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$64,691.61	1 / lump sum	\$64,691.61	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$70,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$70,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$70,000.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$90,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$90,000.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$96,036.15	1 / lump sum	\$96,036.15	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$124,675.20	1 / lump sum	\$124,675.20	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$150,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$150,000.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$150,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$150,000.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$257,734.65	1 / lump sum	\$257,734.65	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$305,540.00	1 / lump sum	\$305,540.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-02 MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$53,790.62	1 / lump sum	\$53,790.62		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			







Agency Notes: stanford construction		First Offer - \$90,330.50	Supplier Notes: 1 / lump sum \$90,330.50 Y Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction		First Offer - \$95,000.00	1 / lump sum \$95,000.00 Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 		First Offer - \$110,000.00	1 / lump sum \$110,000.00 Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.		First Offer - \$174,594.00	1 / lump sum \$174,594.00 Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 		First Offer - \$200,000.00	1 / lump sum \$200,000.00 Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.		First Offer - \$200,682.37	1 / lump sum \$200,682.37 Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 		First Offer - \$313,000.00	1 / lump sum \$313,000.00 Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 		First Offer - \$350,000.00	1 / lump sum \$350,000.00 Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 		First Offer - \$400,000.00	1 / lump sum \$400,000.00 Y Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc		First Offer - \$515,469.30	1 / lump sum \$515,469.30 Y			
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-03 INSURANCE AND MOBILIZATION					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$19,954.90	1 / lump sum	\$19,954.90		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$70,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$70,000.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$109,350.35	1 / lump sum	\$109,350.35		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$154,640.79	1 / lump sum	\$154,640.79	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$173,875.00	1 / lump sum	\$173,875.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$190,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$190,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$261,566.00	1 / lump sum	\$261,566.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			






PNC2121131C1-01-04 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$72,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$72,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$72,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$72,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$72,800.00	1 / lump sum	\$72,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$74,260.00	1 / lump sum	\$74,260.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$90,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$90,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$100,563.00	1 / lump sum	\$100,563.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$115,338.55	1 / lump sum	\$115,338.55		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$250,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$250,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$250,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$250,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$258,586.00	1 / lump sum	\$258,586.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$400,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$400,000.00		Y


Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:
--	---







PNC2121131C1-01-05 SURVEY					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$18,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$23,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$23,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$31,020.00	1 / lump sum	\$31,020.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$40,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$60,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$70,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$70,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$80,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$80,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$84,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$84,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$90,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$90,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$97,659.00	1 / lump sum	\$97,659.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$175,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$175,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			







PNC2121131C1-01-06 GEOTECHNICAL TESTING					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$18,785.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,785.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$23,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$23,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			




ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$23,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$23,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$31,531.50	1 / lump sum	\$31,531.50		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$55,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$55,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$90,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$90,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$116,396.00	1 / lump sum	\$116,396.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-07 WATER MAIN TESTING					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$20,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$25,300.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,300.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$27,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$27,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00		Y





Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$34,691.28	1 / lump sum	\$34,691.28 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
stanford construction	First Offer - \$35,980.81	1 / lump sum	\$35,980.81 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$39,906.00	1 / lump sum	\$39,906.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$65,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$65,000.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	



PNC2121131C1-01-08 FORCE MAIN TESTING					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$8,119.40	1 / lump sum	\$8,119.40		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$8,382.50	1 / lump sum	\$8,382.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$8,625.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,625.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$16,628.00	1 / lump sum	\$16,628.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$45,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$45,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			







PNC2121131C1-01-09 FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH DUCTILE IRON PIPE (D.I.P). INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$60.00	848 / linear foot	\$50,880.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$65.00	848 / linear foot	\$55,120.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$69.55	848 / linear foot	\$58,978.40		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$75.00	848 / linear foot	\$63,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$81.51	848 / linear foot	\$69,120.48		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$90.00	848 / linear foot	\$76,320.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$90.00	848 / linear foot	\$76,320.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$90.00	848 / linear foot	\$76,320.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$92.00	848 / linear foot	\$78,016.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$100.00	848 / linear foot	\$84,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$110.00	848 / linear foot	\$93,280.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$119.91	848 / linear foot	\$101,683.68		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-10 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH DUCTILE IRON PIPE (D.I.P). INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATIO					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$86.00	9838 / linear foot	\$846,068.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$90.56	9838 / linear foot	\$890,929.28		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$95.80	9838 / linear foot	\$942,480.40		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$100.00	9838 / linear foot	\$983,800.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$110.00	9838 / linear foot	\$1,082,180.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$115.00	9838 / linear foot	\$1,131,370.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$120.00	9838 / linear foot	\$1,180,560.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$125.00	9838 / linear foot	\$1,229,750.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$126.00	9838 / linear foot	\$1,239,588.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$141.00	9838 / linear foot	\$1,387,158.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$145.56	9838 / linear foot	\$1,432,019.28	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$185.00	9838 / linear foot	\$1,820,030.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2121131C1-01-11 FURNISH AND INSTALL 10 INCH DUCTILE IRON PIPE (D.I.P.). INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATI					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$90.00	14 / linear foot	\$1,260.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$100.00	14 / linear foot	\$1,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$100.00	14 / linear foot	\$1,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$110.00	14 / linear foot	\$1,540.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$112.00	14 / linear foot	\$1,568.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$115.00	14 / linear foot	\$1,610.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$127.54	14 / linear foot	\$1,785.56		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$150.00	14 / linear foot	\$2,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$182.03	14 / linear foot	\$2,548.42		Y


Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$195.00	14 / linear foot	\$2,730.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$264.27	14 / linear foot	\$3,699.78		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$325.00	14 / linear foot	\$4,550.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			






PNC2121131C1-01-12 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH DUCTILE IRON PIPE (D.I.P.). INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATIO					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$61.00	458 / linear foot	\$27,938.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$64.95	458 / linear foot	\$29,747.10		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$77.07	458 / linear foot	\$35,298.06		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$80.00	458 / linear foot	\$36,640.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$81.00	458 / linear foot	\$37,098.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$87.00	458 / linear foot	\$39,846.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$90.00	458 / linear foot	\$41,220.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$100.00	458 / linear foot	\$45,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$110.00	458 / linear foot	\$50,380.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$116.45	458 / linear foot	\$53,334.10		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$120.00	458 / linear foot	\$54,960.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$145.00	458 / linear foot	\$66,410.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			


PNC2121131C1-01-13 REMOVE EXISTING PIPE ABANDONED IN PLACE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs







CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$11.00	591 / linear foot	\$6,501.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$17.00	591 / linear foot	\$10,047.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$20.00	591 / linear foot	\$11,820.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$20.00	591 / linear foot	\$11,820.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$20.00	591 / linear foot	\$11,820.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$22.34	591 / linear foot	\$13,202.94		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$25.00	591 / linear foot	\$14,775.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$25.00	591 / linear foot	\$14,775.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$35.00	591 / linear foot	\$20,685.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$40.00	591 / linear foot	\$23,640.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$40.53	591 / linear foot	\$23,953.23		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$144.17	591 / linear foot	\$85,204.47		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-14 FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH X6 INCH MJ WET TAP. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPON					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,050.00	3 / each	\$9,150.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$3,773.00	3 / each	\$11,319.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$4,394.24	3 / each	\$13,182.72		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	3 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$5,480.00	3 / each	\$16,440.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$6,000.00	3 / each	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$6,238.13	3 / each	\$18,714.39		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$6,406.00	3 / each	\$19,218.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$6,500.00	3 / each	\$19,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$7,209.87	3 / each	\$21,629.61		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$7,241.00	3 / each	\$21,723.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	3 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-15 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH X8 INCH MJ WET TAP. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPON					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$4,043.00	5 / each	\$20,215.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$4,870.00	5 / each	\$24,350.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$5,370.24	5 / each	\$26,851.20		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$6,000.00	5 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$6,830.00	5 / each	\$34,150.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$7,250.09	5 / each	\$36,250.45		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$8,000.00	5 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$8,022.00	5 / each	\$40,110.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$8,075.00	5 / each	\$40,375.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$8,182.17	5 / each	\$40,910.85		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$8,500.00	5 / each	\$42,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	5 / each	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-16 FURNISH AND INSTALL 10 INCH X10 INCH MJ WET TAP. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMP					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,039.88	1 / each	\$1,039.88		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. 	First Offer - \$6,733.00	1 / each	\$6,733.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$6,917.44	1 / each	\$6,917.44		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$7,000.00	1 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$7,085.00	1 / each	\$7,085.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$9,636.00	1 / each	\$9,636.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$9,950.14	1 / each	\$9,950.14		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$11,000.00	1 / each	\$11,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$13,085.00	1 / each	\$13,085.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-17 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH X12 INCH MJ WET TAP. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMP					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$8,000.00	2 / each	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			







Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$8,441.00	2 / each	\$16,882.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$9,088.00	2 / each	\$18,176.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$10,811.92	2 / each	\$21,623.84		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$11,600.00	2 / each	\$23,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$12,000.00	2 / each	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$12,469.32	2 / each	\$24,938.64		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$12,888.00	2 / each	\$25,776.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$13,669.83	2 / each	\$27,339.66		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$15,000.00	2 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	2 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$16,979.00	2 / each	\$33,958.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-18 FURNISH AND INSTALL 16 INCH X12 INCH MJ WET TAP. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMP					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$8,500.00	1 / each	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$9,017.00	1 / each	\$9,017.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$10,238.07	1 / each	\$10,238.07		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$14,085.00	1 / each	\$14,085.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$14,518.34	1 / each	\$14,518.34		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$15,200.00	1 / each	\$15,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$15,834.00	1 / each	\$15,834.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$17,630.33	1 / each	\$17,630.33		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$20,000.00	1 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$24,927.00	1 / each	\$24,927.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-19 REMOVE CAP AND CONNECT TO WATER PIPELINE (12 INCH)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$985.00	2 / each	\$1,970.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,920.22	2 / each	\$3,840.44		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	2 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,471.00	2 / each	\$6,942.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$3,500.00	2 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$3,742.88	2 / each	\$7,485.76		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,401.44	2 / each	\$8,802.88		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	2 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$6,891.00	2 / each	\$13,782.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$7,984.00	2 / each	\$15,968.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$9,360.00	2 / each	\$18,720.00		Y



Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:
Maestre Construction Inc. First Offer - \$15,000.00	2 / each \$30,000.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:





PNC2121131C1-01-20 REMOVE CAP AND CONNECT TO WATER PIPELINE (16 INCH)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,615.00	1 / each	\$1,615.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
stanford construction	First Offer - \$3,408.61	1 / each	\$3,408.61		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,436.00	1 / each	\$4,436.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,126.03	1 / each	\$5,126.03		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$5,581.00	1 / each	\$5,581.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$8,626.00	1 / each	\$8,626.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$8,829.00	1 / each	\$8,829.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$11,900.00	1 / each	\$11,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

PNC2121131C1-01-21 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH X8 INCH DIP TEES INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$822.00	2 / each	\$1,644.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$935.00	2 / each	\$1,870.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				







CBE Construction	First Offer - \$1,071.00	2 / each	\$2,142.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,075.10	2 / each	\$2,150.20		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,115.93	2 / each	\$2,231.86		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,250.00	2 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,715.18	2 / each	\$3,430.36		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,889.00	2 / each	\$3,778.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	2 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$4,882.00	2 / each	\$9,764.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$5,000.00	2 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-22 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH X8 INCH DIP TEES INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONEN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1,100.00	8 / each	\$8,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,325.00	8 / each	\$10,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$1,336.00	8 / each	\$10,688.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,387.10	8 / each	\$11,096.80		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	8 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,660.56	8 / each	\$13,284.48		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,732.81	8 / each	\$13,862.48		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$2,352.00	8 / each	\$18,816.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$2,500.00	8 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	8 / each	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$5,000.00	8 / each	\$40,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$5,427.00	8 / each	\$43,416.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			




PNC2121131C1-01-23 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH X12 INCH DIP TEES INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1,270.00	5 / each	\$6,350.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,326.19	5 / each	\$6,630.95		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$1,493.00	5 / each	\$7,465.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,552.00	5 / each	\$7,760.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,750.00	5 / each	\$8,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,940.75	5 / each	\$9,703.75		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$2,613.00	5 / each	\$13,065.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,703.67	5 / each	\$13,518.35		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	5 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$6,000.00	5 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$6,323.00	5 / each	\$31,615.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			




Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:







PNC2121131C1-01-24 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH DIP 11.25 DEGREE (HORIZONTAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL IN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$700.00	5 / each	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
stanford construction	First Offer - \$792.21	5 / each	\$3,961.05		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$839.00	5 / each	\$4,195.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$960.00	5 / each	\$4,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$981.00	5 / each	\$4,905.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,242.08	5 / each	\$6,210.40		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,864.31	5 / each	\$9,321.55		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,900.00	5 / each	\$9,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	5 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	5 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,165.00	5 / each	\$15,825.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$5,000.00	5 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2121131C1-01-25 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH DIP 22.5 DEGREE (HORIZONTAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INS					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$775.00	7 / each	\$5,425.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$849.00	7 / each	\$5,943.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$974.00	7 / each	\$6,818.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$990.00	7 / each	\$6,930.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,071.00	7 / each	\$7,497.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,254.56	7 / each	\$8,781.92		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,694.32	7 / each	\$11,860.24		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,912.00	7 / each	\$13,384.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	7 / each	\$21,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	7 / each	\$21,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,165.00	7 / each	\$22,155.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$5,000.00	7 / each	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-26 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH DIP 45 DEGREE (HORIZONTAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INSTA					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$700.00	20 / each	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$872.00	20 / each	\$17,440.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$990.84	20 / each	\$19,816.80		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,005.00	20 / each	\$20,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$1,009.00	20 / each	\$20,180.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,174.59	20 / each	\$23,491.80		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,282.28	20 / each	\$25,645.60		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,940.00	20 / each	\$38,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer - \$3,000.00	20 / each	\$60,000.00		Y

Continental Construction USA 					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	20 / each	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,223.00	20 / each	\$64,460.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$5,000.00	20 / each	\$100,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			





PNC2121131C1-01-27 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH DIP 45 DEGREE (VERTICAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INSTALL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$850.00	61 / each	\$51,850.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$872.00	61 / each	\$53,192.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,005.00	61 / each	\$61,305.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$1,009.00	61 / each	\$61,549.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,142.83	61 / each	\$69,712.63		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,257.09	61 / each	\$76,682.49		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,524.88	61 / each	\$93,017.68		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,940.00	61 / each	\$118,340.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$2,500.00	61 / each	\$152,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	61 / each	\$183,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	61 / each	\$183,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,223.00	61 / each	\$196,603.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-28 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH DIP 90 DEGREE (HORIZONTAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INSTA







Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$750.00	2 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$911.00	2 / each	\$1,822.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$987.01	2 / each	\$1,974.02		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$1,051.00	2 / each	\$2,102.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,058.00	2 / each	\$2,116.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,330.80	2 / each	\$2,661.60		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,759.70	2 / each	\$3,519.40		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,986.00	2 / each	\$3,972.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$2,558.00	2 / each	\$5,116.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	2 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	2 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$6,000.00	2 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			


PNC2121131C1-01-29 FURNISH AND INSTALL 10 INCH DIP 22.5 DEGREE (HORIZONTAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INS					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$669.00	1 / each	\$669.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$775.00	1 / each	\$775.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$793.13	1 / each	\$793.13		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$887.00	1 / each	\$887.00		Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,081.28	1 / each	\$1,081.28	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,135.10	1 / each	\$1,135.10	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,683.00	1 / each	\$1,683.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$2,748.00	1 / each	\$2,748.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		



PNC2121131C1-01-30 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH GATE VALVE. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENTS.					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$2,750.00	16 / each	\$44,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$2,890.00	16 / each	\$46,240.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	16 / each	\$48,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$3,434.85	16 / each	\$54,957.60		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$3,442.00	16 / each	\$55,072.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,591.00	16 / each	\$57,456.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,020.13	16 / each	\$64,322.08		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,053.45	16 / each	\$64,855.20		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	16 / each	\$80,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$5,063.00	16 / each	\$81,008.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$6,000.00	16 / each	\$96,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$6,115.00	16 / each	\$97,840.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-31 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH GATE VALVE. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENTS.					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1,690.00	5 / each	\$8,450.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,750.00	5 / each	\$8,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$2,045.00	5 / each	\$10,225.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$2,082.00	5 / each	\$10,410.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$2,121.00	5 / each	\$10,605.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$2,500.00	5 / each	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,786.25	5 / each	\$13,931.25		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$3,049.75	5 / each	\$15,248.75		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,714.00	5 / each	\$18,570.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$4,000.00	5 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$4,704.00	5 / each	\$23,520.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	5 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-32 FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH GATE VALVE. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENTS.					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1,240.00	3 / each	\$3,720.00		Y







Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	3 / each	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$2,130.00	3 / each	\$6,390.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. 	First Offer - \$2,442.00	3 / each	\$7,326.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$2,500.00	3 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,744.78	3 / each	\$8,234.34		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$2,753.79	3 / each	\$8,261.37		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,839.11	3 / each	\$8,517.33		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$3,000.00	3 / each	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$3,365.00	3 / each	\$10,095.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$4,614.00	3 / each	\$13,842.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	3 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			


PNC2121131C1-01-33 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH DIP 11.25 DEGREE (HORIZONTAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INS					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$531.00	1 / each	\$531.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$585.00	1 / each	\$585.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$708.89	1 / each	\$708.89		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$720.85	1 / each	\$720.85		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$728.00	1 / each	\$728.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,414.73	1 / each	\$1,414.73 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,450.00	1 / each	\$1,450.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,881.00	1 / each	\$1,881.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$4,000.00	1 / each	\$4,000.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	

PNC2121131C1-01-34 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH DIP 45 DEGREE (HORIZONTAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INSTAL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$541.00	2 / each	\$1,082.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$600.00	2 / each	\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$673.34	2 / each	\$1,346.68		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$725.00	2 / each	\$1,450.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$762.44	2 / each	\$1,524.88		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$1,230.00	2 / each	\$2,460.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,424.46	2 / each	\$2,848.92		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,462.00	2 / each	\$2,924.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,789.00	2 / each	\$3,578.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$2,000.00	2 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			





Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$2,000.00	2 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	2 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-35 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH DIP 45 DEGREE (VERTICAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLA					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$541.00	10 / each	\$5,410.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$600.00	10 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$720.97	10 / each	\$7,209.70		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$738.00	10 / each	\$7,380.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$800.00	10 / each	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$975.13	10 / each	\$9,751.30		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,025.83	10 / each	\$10,258.30		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,462.00	10 / each	\$14,620.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,789.00	10 / each	\$17,890.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$2,000.00	10 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$2,000.00	10 / each	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	10 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			


PNC2121131C1-01-36 FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH DIP 45 DEGREE (HORIZONTAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INSTAL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$603.00	3 / each	\$1,809.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$650.00	3 / each	\$1,950.00		Y







Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$685.00	3 / each	\$2,055.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
stanford construction	First Offer - \$731.96	3 / each	\$2,195.88 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$800.00	3 / each	\$2,400.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$804.03	3 / each	\$2,412.09 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,040.51	3 / each	\$3,121.53 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,110.00	3 / each	\$3,330.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$1,500.00	3 / each	\$4,500.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,734.00	3 / each	\$5,202.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$2,000.00	3 / each	\$6,000.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	3 / each	\$9,000.00 Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	



PNC2121131C1-01-37 FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH DIP 45 DEGREE (VERTICAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLA					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
stanford construction	First Offer - \$599.61	16 / each	\$9,593.76		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$603.00	16 / each	\$9,648.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$685.00	16 / each	\$10,960.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$750.00	16 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$800.00	16 / each	\$12,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$956.26	16 / each	\$15,300.16		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,060.48	16 / each	\$16,967.68		Y



Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,110.00	16 / each	\$17,760.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$1,500.00	16 / each	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,734.00	16 / each	\$27,744.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$2,000.00	16 / each	\$32,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	16 / each	\$48,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			


PNC2121131C1-01-38 FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH DIP 90 DEGREE (HORIZONTAL) BEND. INCLUDES ALL INSTAL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$350.00	1 / each	\$350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$618.70	1 / each	\$618.70		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$624.00	1 / each	\$624.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$710.00	1 / each	\$710.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$824.00	1 / each	\$824.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$831.75	1 / each	\$831.75		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,066.94	1 / each	\$1,066.94		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,135.00	1 / each	\$1,135.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,808.00	1 / each	\$1,808.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			




Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			







PNC2121131C1-01-39 FURNISH AND INSTALL 16 INCH X10 INCH DIP 90 DEGREE REDUCING (HORIZONTAL) BEND.					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,855.00	1 / each	\$1,855.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1,970.00	1 / each	\$1,970.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$2,560.00	1 / each	\$2,560.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,633.88	1 / each	\$2,633.88		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$2,722.00	1 / each	\$2,722.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$2,834.28	1 / each	\$2,834.28		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$3,197.83	1 / each	\$3,197.83		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / each	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$9,566.00	1 / each	\$9,566.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-40 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH X6 INCH DIP REDUCERS. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMP					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$477.00	1 / each	\$477.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$510.00	1 / each	\$510.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$588.50	1 / each	\$588.50		Y







Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$662.00	1 / each	\$662.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$720.85	1 / each	\$720.85		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$751.10	1 / each	\$751.10		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,350.00	1 / each	\$1,350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,359.00	1 / each	\$1,359.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,866.00	1 / each	\$1,866.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-41 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH X12 INCH DIP REDUCERS. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COM					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$660.00	2 / each	\$1,320.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$760.00	2 / each	\$1,520.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$845.00	2 / each	\$1,690.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$856.00	2 / each	\$1,712.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$970.38	2 / each	\$1,940.76		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,666.00	2 / each	\$3,332.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,750.00	2 / each	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer - \$2,000.00	2 / each	\$4,000.00		Y





Kailas, Corp 					
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$2,691.00	2 / each	\$5,382.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,149.94	2 / each	\$8,299.88		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	2 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			



PNC2121131C1-01-42 FURNISH AND INSTALL 16 INCH X12 INCH DIP REDUCERS. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION CO					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1,080.00	1 / each	\$1,080.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,144.73	1 / each	\$1,144.73		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,290.00	1 / each	\$1,290.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$1,308.00	1 / each	\$1,308.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,524.88	1 / each	\$1,524.88		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,968.34	1 / each	\$1,968.34		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$2,233.00	1 / each	\$2,233.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$2,250.00	1 / each	\$2,250.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$4,515.00	1 / each	\$4,515.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			




Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:







PNC2121131C1-01-43 FURNISH AND INSTALL 16 INCH PLUG. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENTS.					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$574.50	1 / each	\$574.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$619.00	1 / each	\$619.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$705.00	1 / each	\$705.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$734.49	1 / each	\$734.49		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$817.89	1 / each	\$817.89		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,350.00	1 / each	\$1,350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,546.17	1 / each	\$1,546.17		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$2,577.00	1 / each	\$2,577.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$3,496.00	1 / each	\$3,496.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-44 FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH PLUG. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENTS.					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$330.38	1 / each	\$330.38		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$344.50	1 / each	\$344.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$385.00	1 / each	\$385.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$385.00	1 / each	\$385.00		Y




Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$540.64	1 / each	\$540.64		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$610.96	1 / each	\$610.96		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$650.00	1 / each	\$650.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,415.00	1 / each	\$1,415.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$2,325.00	1 / each	\$2,325.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$4,000.00	1 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			




PNC2121131C1-01-45 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PLUG. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENTS.					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$249.28	1 / each	\$249.28		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$258.00	1 / each	\$258.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$294.00	1 / each	\$294.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$311.50	1 / each	\$311.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$350.00	1 / each	\$350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$374.50	1 / each	\$374.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$395.08	1 / each	\$395.08		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$990.00	1 / each	\$990.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$2,095.00	1 / each	\$2,095.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$4,000.00	1 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-46 FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH INSERTION VALVE. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$6,700.00	1 / each	\$6,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$7,000.00	1 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$8,430.00	1 / each	\$8,430.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$8,717.50	1 / each	\$8,717.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$10,032.00	1 / each	\$10,032.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$10,983.41	1 / each	\$10,983.41		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$11,326.00	1 / each	\$11,326.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$12,337.63	1 / each	\$12,337.63		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$15,899.00	1 / each	\$15,899.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-47 FURNISH AND INSTALL 16 INCH INSERTION VALVE. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

Maestre Construction Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / each	\$6,000.00	Y
Continental Construction USA  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$6,700.00	1 / each	\$6,700.00	Y
A. C. T. Services, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$23,011.75	1 / each	\$23,011.75	Y
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$31,700.00	1 / each	\$31,700.00	Y
Kailas, Corp  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / each	\$35,000.00	Y
stanford construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$39,130.83	1 / each	\$39,130.83	Y
Southern Underground Industries, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$39,412.91	1 / each	\$39,412.91	Y
ENCO, LLC  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$40,000.00	1 / each	\$40,000.00	Y
Solution Construction, Inc Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / each	\$50,000.00	Y
CBE Construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$50,715.00	1 / each	\$50,715.00	Y
Man Con Inc. [Ad]  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$55,286.00	1 / each	\$55,286.00	Y
CES Construction, LLC  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$56,228.00	1 / each	\$56,228.00	Y

PNC2121131C1-01-48 FURNISH AND INSTALL FLUSHING VALVE OUTLET (FVO)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,055.00	9 / each	\$9,495.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,392.69	9 / each	\$12,534.21		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$1,500.00	9 / each	\$13,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1,620.00	9 / each	\$14,580.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,652.00	9 / each	\$14,868.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:

A. C. T. Services, Inc.


Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Maestre Construction Inc.

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Man Con Inc. 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CBE Construction

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Southern Underground Industries, Inc.


Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Continental Construction USA 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Kailas, Corp 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code:





Supplier Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$2,218.00	9 / each	\$19,962.00	Y
First Offer - \$2,500.00	9 / each	\$22,500.00	Y
First Offer - \$2,653.00	9 / each	\$23,877.00	Y
First Offer - \$2,820.00	9 / each	\$25,380.00	Y
First Offer - \$4,121.43	9 / each	\$37,092.87	Y
First Offer - \$4,500.00	9 / each	\$40,500.00	Y
First Offer - \$10,000.00	9 / each	\$90,000.00	Y

PNC2121131C1-01-49 FURNISH AND INSTALL SAMPLING POINT. INCLUDE ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENTS.

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$500.00	18 / each	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$552.00	18 / each	\$9,936.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$600.00	18 / each	\$10,800.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
stanford construction	First Offer - \$603.13	18 / each	\$10,856.34		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$750.00	18 / each	\$13,500.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$766.00	18 / each	\$13,788.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$907.00	18 / each	\$16,326.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$1,000.00	18 / each	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,081.28	18 / each	\$19,463.04		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,129.17	18 / each	\$20,325.06		Y

Product Code:
Agency Notes:


Continental Construction USA 

First Offer - \$1,200.00 18 / each

\$21,600.00 Y

Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

Product Code:
Agency Notes:

Man Con Inc. [Ad] 

First Offer - \$1,351.00 18 / each

\$24,318.00 Y

Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

Product Code:
Agency Notes:





Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

PNC2121131C1-01-50 FURNISH AND INSTALL AUTOMATIC AIR RELEASE VALVE . INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMP



Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$3,200.00	12 / each	\$38,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,360.71	12 / each	\$52,328.52		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,267.75	12 / each	\$63,213.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$5,813.00	12 / each	\$69,756.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$6,000.00	12 / each	\$72,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$7,000.00	12 / each	\$84,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$10,030.00	12 / each	\$120,360.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$10,242.00	12 / each	\$122,904.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$10,870.00	12 / each	\$130,440.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$12,100.00	12 / each	\$145,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
stanford construction	First Offer - \$14,070.58	12 / each	\$168,846.96		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$15,000.00	12 / each	\$180,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					

PNC2121131C1-01-51 FURNISH AND PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASPHALT PAVEMENT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$130.00	1885 / ton	\$245,050.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					


Solution Construction, Inc Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$150.00	1885 / ton	\$282,750.00	Y
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$152.00	1885 / ton	\$286,520.00	Y
ENCO, LLC  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$155.00	1885 / ton	\$292,175.00	Y
stanford construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$159.80	1885 / ton	\$301,223.00	Y
Continental Construction USA  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$165.00	1885 / ton	\$311,025.00	Y
CES Construction, LLC  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$181.00	1885 / ton	\$341,185.00	Y
Southern Underground Industries, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$193.81	1885 / ton	\$365,331.85	Y
CBE Construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$205.00	1885 / ton	\$386,425.00	Y
A. C. T. Services, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$206.67	1885 / ton	\$389,572.95	Y
Maestre Construction Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$220.00	1885 / ton	\$414,700.00	Y
Man Con Inc. [Ad]  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$231.00	1885 / ton	\$435,435.00	Y

PNC2121131C1-01-52 FURNISH AND PLACE 12 INCH LIMEROCK BASE MATERIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Man Con Inc. [Ad]  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$10.00	6203 / square yard	\$62,030.00		Y
CES Construction, LLC  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$13.00	6203 / square yard	\$80,639.00		Y
Maestre Construction Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$16.00	6203 / square yard	\$99,248.00		Y
Solution Construction, Inc Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$17.50	6203 / square yard	\$108,552.50		Y
CBE Construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$18.00	6203 / square yard	\$111,654.00		Y
A. C. T. Services, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$18.71	6203 / square yard	\$116,058.13		Y

Southern Underground Industries, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes: stanford construction Product Code: Agency Notes: Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$18.78	6203 / square yard	\$116,492.34		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$20.00	6203 / square yard	\$124,060.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$25.00	6203 / square yard	\$155,075.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$25.00	6203 / square yard	\$155,075.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					

PNC2121131C1-01-53 FURNISH AND PLACE 16 INCH LIMEROCK BASE MATERIAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$20.00	2845 / square yard	\$56,900.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$21.00	2845 / square yard	\$59,745.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$22.00	2845 / square yard	\$62,590.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
stanford construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$23.79	2845 / square yard	\$67,682.55		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
CBE Construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$24.00	2845 / square yard	\$68,280.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Solution Construction, Inc Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$25.00	2845 / square yard	\$71,125.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$27.00	2845 / square yard	\$76,815.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$29.00	2845 / square yard	\$82,505.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$32.00	2845 / square yard	\$91,040.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
A. C. T. Services, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$36.74	2845 / square yard	\$104,525.30		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$40.00	2845 / square yard	\$113,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:					
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

Agency Notes:

Southern Underground Industries, Inc.

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$43.18 2845 / square yard

Supplier Product Code:



Supplier Notes:

\$122,847.10 Y

PNC2121131C1-01-54 COMPACTION/ STABILIZATION OF 12 INCH SUBGRADE


Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1.00	8772 / square yard	\$8,772.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$3.00	8772 / square yard	\$26,316.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$4.00	8772 / square yard	\$35,088.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$5.00	8772 / square yard	\$43,860.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$5.00	8772 / square yard	\$43,860.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.24	8772 / square yard	\$54,737.28		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.26	8772 / square yard	\$54,912.72		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$8.00	8772 / square yard	\$70,176.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$9.45	8772 / square yard	\$82,895.40		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$10.00	8772 / square yard	\$87,720.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$12.00	8772 / square yard	\$105,264.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$15.00	8772 / square yard	\$131,580.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-55 MILL AND RESURFACE (1 INCH FDOT - SP 9.5)

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$10.00	11627 / square yard	\$116,270.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$11.00	11627 / square yard	\$127,897.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$11.44	11627 / square yard	\$133,012.88		Y


Product Code: Agency Notes: Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$12.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 11627 / square yard	\$139,524.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$12.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 11627 / square yard	\$139,524.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$12.25	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 11627 / square yard	\$142,430.75		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CBE Construction	First Offer - \$14.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 11627 / square yard	\$162,778.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$14.11	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 11627 / square yard	\$164,056.97		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$15.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 11627 / square yard	\$174,405.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$15.04	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 11627 / square yard	\$174,870.08		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$20.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 11627 / square yard	\$232,540.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$25.00	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 11627 / square yard	\$290,675.00		Y

PNC2121131C1-01-56 FURNISH AND INSTALL TOPSOIL AND SOD


Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$5.00	356 / square yard	\$1,780.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$7.00	356 / square yard	\$2,492.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$10.00	356 / square yard	\$3,560.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$10.00	356 / square yard	\$3,560.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$12.00	356 / square yard	\$4,272.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: stanford construction	First Offer - \$12.02	356 / square yard	\$4,279.12		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CBE Construction	First Offer - \$12.50	356 / square yard	\$4,450.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$14.00	356 / square yard	\$4,984.00		Y

CES Construction, LLC 

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$15.25	356 / square yard	\$5,429.00	Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$20.00	356 / square yard	\$7,120.00	Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$36.42	356 / square yard	\$12,965.52	Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$47.00	356 / square yard	\$16,732.00	Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		




PNC2121131C1-01-57 SEAL MANHOLE OPENING AND RESTORE MANHOLE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,745.00	1 / each	\$1,745.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1,800.00	1 / each	\$1,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,010.11	1 / each	\$2,010.11		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$3,950.00	1 / each	\$3,950.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$5,766.75	1 / each	\$5,766.75		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$6,726.00	1 / each	\$6,726.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$8,040.25	1 / each	\$8,040.25		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:


Supplier Notes:

PNC2121131C1-01-58 GRAVEL RESTORATION

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$22.00	4366 / ton	\$96,052.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$26.50	4366 / ton	\$115,699.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$28.00	4366 / ton	\$122,248.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$29.50	4366 / ton	\$128,797.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$30.00	4366 / ton	\$130,980.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$36.04	4366 / ton	\$157,350.64		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$39.00	4366 / ton	\$170,274.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$40.00	4366 / ton	\$174,640.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$41.00	4366 / ton	\$179,006.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$44.00	4366 / ton	\$192,104.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$45.37	4366 / ton	\$198,085.42		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$50.00	4366 / ton	\$218,300.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			


PNC2121131C1-01-59 6 INCH THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$60.00	19 / square yard	\$1,140.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$60.00	19 / square yard	\$1,140.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$70.00	19 / square yard	\$1,330.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
	First Offer - \$79.00	19 / square yard	\$1,501.00		Y

Man Con Inc. [Ad] 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CES Construction, LLC 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

stanford construction


Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CBE Construction

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Kailas, Corp 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

A. C. T. Services, Inc.

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Southern Underground Industries, Inc.

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Solution Construction, Inc

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$80.00

19 / square yard

\$1,520.00

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$106.70

19 / square yard

\$2,027.30

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$109.00

19 / square yard

\$2,071.00

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$110.00

19 / square yard

\$2,090.00

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$182.40

19 / square yard

\$3,465.60

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$230.00

19 / square yard

\$4,370.00

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$230.32

19 / square yard

\$4,376.08

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$250.00

19 / square yard





\$4,750.00

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

PNC2121131C1-01-60 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS WHITE STRIPING 6 INCH (INCLUDES INITIAL TEMPORA

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1.38	8676 / linear foot	\$11,972.88		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1.50	8676 / linear foot	\$13,014.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1.58	8676 / linear foot	\$13,708.08		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$2.00	8676 / linear foot	\$17,352.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$2.00	8676 / linear foot	\$17,352.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$2.00	8676 / linear foot	\$17,352.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$2.00	8676 / linear foot	\$17,352.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$2.00	8676 / linear foot	\$17,352.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:

Southern Underground Industries, Inc.

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CES Construction, LLC 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CBE Construction

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Continental Construction USA 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$2.11 8676 / linear foot

\$18,306.36

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$3.00 8676 / linear foot

\$26,028.00

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$4.00 8676 / linear foot

\$34,704.00

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$6.00 8676 / linear foot

\$52,056.00

Y

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

PNC2121131C1-01-61 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS YELLOW STRIPING 6 INCH (INCLUDES INITIAL TEMPOR

Supplier

Unit Price Qty/Unit

Total Price

Attch.

Docs

stanford construction

First Offer - \$1.38 5730 / linear foot

\$7,907.40

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Maestre Construction Inc.

First Offer - \$1.50 5730 / linear foot

\$8,595.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

A. C. T. Services, Inc.

First Offer - \$1.58 5730 / linear foot

\$9,053.40

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Solution Construction, Inc


First Offer - \$2.00 5730 / linear foot

\$11,460.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Kailas, Corp 


First Offer - \$2.00 5730 / linear foot

\$11,460.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

ENCO, LLC 


First Offer - \$2.00 5730 / linear foot

\$11,460.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Man Con Inc. [Ad] 


First Offer - \$2.00 5730 / linear foot

\$11,460.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 

First Offer - \$2.00 5730 / linear foot

\$11,460.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Southern Underground Industries, Inc.

First Offer - \$2.11 5730 / linear foot

\$12,090.30

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CES Construction, LLC 

First Offer - \$3.00 5730 / linear foot

\$17,190.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CBE Construction

First Offer - \$4.00 5730 / linear foot

\$22,920.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Continental Construction USA 

First Offer - \$16.00 5730 / linear foot

\$91,680.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:





Supplier Notes:

PNC2121131C1-01-62 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS YELLOW CHEVRON 18 INCH (INCLUDES INITIAL TEMPOR






Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$2.25	61 / linear foot	\$137.25		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$3.00	61 / linear foot	\$183.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$5.50	61 / linear foot	\$335.50		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$5.78	61 / linear foot	\$352.58		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$6.00	61 / linear foot	\$366.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.65	61 / linear foot	\$405.65		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$7.00	61 / linear foot	\$427.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$8.00	61 / linear foot	\$488.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$9.00	61 / linear foot	\$549.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$10.60	61 / linear foot	\$646.60		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$13.20	61 / linear foot	\$805.20		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$20.00	61 / linear foot	\$1,220.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-63 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS TURN ARROWS (INCLUDES INITIAL TEMPORARY PAINTED

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$110.00	4 / each	\$440.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$125.00	4 / each	\$500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$146.00	4 / each	\$584.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$150.00	4 / each	\$600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

stanford construction	First Offer - \$159.50	4 / each	\$638.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$174.00	4 / each	\$696.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$189.00	4 / each	\$756.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$200.00	4 / each	\$800.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$200.00	4 / each	\$800.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$221.80	4 / each	\$887.20	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$223.60	4 / each	\$894.40	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$500.00	4 / each	\$2,000.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

PNC2121131C1--01-64 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS WHITE 24 INCH STOP BAR

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$2.50	32 / linear foot	\$80.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$4.00	32 / linear foot	\$128.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$6.00	32 / linear foot	\$192.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.10	32 / linear foot	\$195.20		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$6.60	32 / linear foot	\$211.20		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$7.00	32 / linear foot	\$224.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$8.00	32 / linear foot	\$256.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$12.00	32 / linear foot	\$384.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$16.00	32 / linear foot	\$512.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:

Southern Underground Industries, Inc.

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CBE Construction

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Continental Construction USA 

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$20.48 32 / linear foot

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$68.50 32 / linear foot

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

First Offer - \$100.00 32 / linear foot

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

\$655.36

Y

\$2,192.00


Y

\$3,200.00

Y

PNC2121131C1-01-65 REMOVE AND REPLACE RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

Supplier

ENCO, LLC 

Unit Price

Qty/Unit

Total Price

Attch.

Docs

First Offer - \$5.00 166 / each

\$830.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Maestre Construction Inc.

First Offer - \$5.00 166 / each

\$830.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

stanford construction

First Offer - \$5.50 166 / each

\$913.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Continental Construction USA 


First Offer - \$10.00 166 / each

\$1,660.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 

First Offer - \$11.00 166 / each

\$1,826.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Southern Underground Industries, Inc.

First Offer - \$13.00 166 / each

\$2,158.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CES Construction, LLC 

First Offer - \$14.00 166 / each

\$2,324.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

CBE Construction


First Offer - \$15.00 166 / each

\$2,490.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Kailas, Corp 


First Offer - \$16.00 166 / each

\$2,656.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Man Con Inc. [Ad] 

First Offer - \$16.00 166 / each

\$2,656.00

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

A. C. T. Services, Inc.

First Offer - \$16.64 166 / each

\$2,762.24

Y

Product Code:

Agency Notes:

Solution Construction, Inc

First Offer - \$25.00 166 / each

\$4,150.00

Y

Product Code:


Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:

Supplier Notes:

PNC2121131C1-01-66 REMOVE AND REINSTALL EXISTING 6 FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE (INCLUDES FENCE AND POSTS)

Supplier

ENCO, LLC 

Unit Price

Qty/Unit

Total Price

Attch.

Docs

First Offer - \$10.00 120 / linear foot

\$1,200.00

Y

Product Code: Agency Notes: Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$25.00 120 / linear foot	\$3,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$26.00 120 / linear foot	\$3,120.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CES Construction, LLC 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$29.00 120 / linear foot	\$3,480.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: A. C. T. Services, Inc.	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$34.66 120 / linear foot	\$4,159.20	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Kailas, Corp 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$44.00 120 / linear foot	\$5,280.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Solution Construction, Inc	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$45.00 120 / linear foot	\$5,400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Maestre Construction Inc.	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$50.00 120 / linear foot	\$6,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CBE Construction	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$55.00 120 / linear foot	\$6,600.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: stanford construction	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$91.13 120 / linear foot	\$10,935.60	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$140.98 120 / linear foot	\$16,917.60	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Continental Construction USA 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$150.00 120 / linear foot	\$18,000.00	Y


PNC2121131C1-01-67 REMOVE AND REINSTALL AOA FENCE WITH BARBED WIRE (INCLUDES TEMPORARY AOA FENCE AN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$15.00	60 / linear foot	\$900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CES Construction, LLC 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$29.00	60 / linear foot	\$1,740.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Solution Construction, Inc	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$55.00	60 / linear foot	\$3,300.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$57.00	60 / linear foot	\$3,420.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Continental Construction USA 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$60.00	60 / linear foot	\$3,600.00		Y

Maestre Construction Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$65.00	60 / linear foot	\$3,900.00	Y
Kailas, Corp  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$75.00	60 / linear foot	\$4,500.00	Y
A. C. T. Services, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$76.24	60 / linear foot	\$4,574.40	Y
Southern Underground Industries, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$92.55	60 / linear foot	\$5,553.00	Y
Man Con Inc. [Ad]  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$96.00	60 / linear foot	\$5,760.00	Y
stanford construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$122.69	60 / linear foot	\$7,361.40	Y
CBE Construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$126.00	60 / linear foot	\$7,560.00	Y

PNC2121131C1-01-68 REMOVE AND REINSTALL GUARDRAIL. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENTS.



Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$5.00	25 / linear foot	\$125.00		Y
A. C. T. Services, Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$41.59	25 / linear foot	\$1,039.75		Y
Continental Construction USA  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$65.00	25 / linear foot	\$1,625.00		Y
stanford construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$83.46	25 / linear foot	\$2,086.50		Y
CES Construction, LLC  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$87.00	25 / linear foot	\$2,175.00		Y
CBE Construction Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$97.00	25 / linear foot	\$2,425.00		Y
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$120.00	25 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Maestre Construction Inc. Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$125.00	25 / linear foot	\$3,125.00		Y
Kailas, Corp  Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$140.00	25 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Solution Construction, Inc Product Code: Agency Notes:	First Offer - \$250.00	25 / linear foot	\$6,250.00		Y





Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$362.17	25 / linear foot	\$9,054.25	Y
Product Code:				
Agency Notes:				
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$395.00	25 / linear foot	\$9,875.00	Y
Product Code:				
Agency Notes:				

PNC2121131C1-01-69 FURNISH AND INSTALL CURB AND GUTTER




Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$25.00	665 / linear foot	\$16,625.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	665 / linear foot	\$16,625.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$28.00	665 / linear foot	\$18,620.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$30.00	665 / linear foot	\$19,950.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$30.00	665 / linear foot	\$19,950.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
stanford construction	First Offer - \$35.64	665 / linear foot	\$23,700.60		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$39.50	665 / linear foot	\$26,267.50		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$40.00	665 / linear foot	\$26,600.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$40.00	665 / linear foot	\$26,600.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$48.52	665 / linear foot	\$32,265.80		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$50.00	665 / linear foot	\$33,250.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$52.74	665 / linear foot	\$35,072.10		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					

PNC2121131C1-01-70 REMOVE AND REINSTALL EXISTING TREES

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$500.00	2 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$550.00	2 / each	\$1,100.00		Y
Product Code:					
Agency Notes:					

Product Code: Agency Notes: CBE Construction	First Offer - \$614.00	2 / each	\$1,228.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: stanford construction	First Offer - \$825.00	2 / each	\$1,650.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,163.00	2 / each	\$2,326.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	2 / each	\$3,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,663.50	2 / each	\$3,327.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1,800.00	2 / each	\$3,600.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$1,896.00	2 / each	\$3,792.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2 / each	\$5,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$4,173.00	2 / each	\$8,346.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	2 / each	\$10,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:				

PNC2121131C1-01-71 DEWATERING

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$354.00	55 / day	\$19,470.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$500.00	55 / day	\$27,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$581.00	55 / day	\$31,955.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$650.00	55 / day	\$35,750.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$750.00	55 / day	\$41,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$750.00	55 / day	\$41,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$904.15	55 / day	\$49,728.25		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes: Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$1,000.00	55 / day	\$55,000.00	Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Product Code: Agency Notes: stanford construction	First Offer - \$1,896.64	55 / day	\$104,315.20	Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Product Code: Agency Notes: Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$2,000.00	55 / day	\$110,000.00	Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Product Code: Agency Notes: ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$2,183.00	55 / day	\$120,065.00	Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Product Code: Agency Notes: A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$3,493.35	55 / day	\$192,134.25	Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

PNC2121131C1-01-72 SOIL REMOVAL / REPLACEMENT

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$12.00	200 / cubic yard	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$18.00	200 / cubic yard	\$3,600.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Product Code: Agency Notes: Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$20.00	200 / cubic yard	\$4,000.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Product Code: Agency Notes: Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$20.00	200 / cubic yard	\$4,000.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Product Code: Agency Notes: Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$25.00	200 / cubic yard	\$5,000.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Product Code: Agency Notes: A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$36.04	200 / cubic yard	\$7,208.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Product Code: Agency Notes: CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$46.00	200 / cubic yard	\$9,200.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Product Code: Agency Notes: CBE Construction	First Offer - \$55.00	200 / cubic yard	\$11,000.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Product Code: Agency Notes: Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$58.00	200 / cubic yard	\$11,600.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Product Code: Agency Notes: ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$60.00	200 / cubic yard	\$12,000.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Product Code: Agency Notes: stanford construction	First Offer - \$73.38	200 / cubic yard	\$14,676.00		Y
Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					

Southern Underground Industries, Inc.

First Offer - \$74.78 200 / cubic yard

\$14,956.00

Y

Product Code:

Supplier Product Code:




Agency Notes:




Supplier Notes:

PNC2121131C1-01-73 STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION (MEASURED PER LF OF PIPE INSTALLED)




Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$1.00	11144 / linear foot	\$11,144.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
stanford construction	First Offer - \$1.03	11144 / linear foot	\$11,478.32		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	First Offer - \$1.90	11144 / linear foot	\$21,173.60		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$2.00	11144 / linear foot	\$22,288.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CBE Construction	First Offer - \$2.95	11144 / linear foot	\$32,874.80		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$3.25	11144 / linear foot	\$36,218.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Solution Construction, Inc	First Offer - \$4.00	11144 / linear foot	\$44,576.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$4.00	11144 / linear foot	\$44,576.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	First Offer - \$4.51	11144 / linear foot	\$50,259.44		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$5.00	11144 / linear foot	\$55,720.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$5.00	11144 / linear foot	\$55,720.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
A. C. T. Services, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.93	11144 / linear foot	\$77,227.92		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2121131C1-01-74 ABANDON EXISTING PIPE. INCLUDES ALL INSTALLATION COMPONENTS INCLUDING FLOWABLE G

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
CES Construction, LLC 	First Offer - \$9.00	216 / linear foot	\$1,944.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Kailas, Corp 	First Offer - \$10.00	216 / linear foot	\$2,160.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$15.00	216 / linear foot	\$3,240.00		Y

Product Code: Agency Notes: Continental Construction USA 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$25.00 216 / linear foot	\$5,400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$25.00 216 / linear foot	\$5,400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Maestre Construction Inc.	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$25.00 216 / linear foot	\$5,400.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: stanford construction	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$34.59 216 / linear foot	\$7,471.44	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CBE Construction	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$35.50 216 / linear foot	\$7,668.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$53.00 216 / linear foot	\$11,448.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$62.40 216 / linear foot	\$13,478.40	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: A. C. T. Services, Inc.	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$144.17 216 / linear foot	\$31,140.72	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Solution Construction, Inc	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$150.00 216 / linear foot	\$32,400.00	Y

PNC2121131C1-01-75 SUBSURFACE UTILITY EXPLORATION TEST HOLES

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
stanford construction	First Offer - \$220.00	40 / each	\$8,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Kailas, Corp 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$300.00	40 / each	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CBE Construction	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$307.00	40 / each	\$12,280.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$641.23	40 / each	\$25,649.20		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: A. C. T. Services, Inc.	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$693.13	40 / each	\$27,725.20		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: CES Construction, LLC 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$727.00	40 / each	\$29,080.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Solution Construction, Inc	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$750.00	40 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group 	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$800.00	40 / each	\$32,000.00		Y


Product Code: Agency Notes: Maestre Construction Inc.	First Offer - \$800.00	40 / each	\$32,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Continental Construction USA 	First Offer - \$1,000.00	40 / each	\$40,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: ENCO, LLC 	First Offer - \$1,500.00	40 / each	\$60,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes: Man Con Inc. [Ad] 	First Offer - \$5,000.00	40 / each	\$200,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:				

Supplier Totals

f ENCO, LLC **\$2,996,949.40 (75/75 items)**
 Bid Contact **Wilson Sanchez** Address **5411 SW 25th Court**
wsanchez@encollc.com **Pembroke Park, FL 33023**
Ph 954-342-2466
Fax 954-920-9040

Supplier Code VC0000001610

Qualifications **CBE**

Bid Bond  (Status: Authorized on Sep 8, 2020)

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

Head Attach:



Bid Allowance


\$43,000.00

f stanford construction

\$3,130,893.53 (75/75 items)

Bid Contact **stanford amritt**
s.amritt@stanfordcc.com
Ph 954-783-6922

Address **1081 nw 12th terrace**
pompano bch, FL 33069

Bid Bond  (Status: The owner assigned contractor number from the bond does not match the supplier identifier.)

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

Head

Attach:



Bid Allowance

\$43,000.00

f Falcon 6 Infrastructure Group

\$3,339,500.00 (75/75 items)

Bid Contact **Julio Amoedo**
julio@falcon6group.com
Ph 786-277-0918

Address **1401 sw 1st street**
MIAMI, FL 33135

Bid Bond  (Status: Authorized on Sep 8, 2020)

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

Head Attach:



Bid Allowance

\$43,000.00

f CBE Construction

\$3,470,194.40 (75/75 items)

Bid Contact **Benjamin Wiser**

Address **3710 Park Central**

brw@cbeconst.com
Ph 954-900-6588

Boulevard N.
Pompano Beach, FL 33064

Supplier Code VS0000001461

Qualifications **CBE SB**

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

**Head
Attch:**



\$43,000.00

Bid Allowance

f Maestre Construction Inc.

\$3,483,025.98 (75/75 items)

Bid Contact **Angel Maestre**
maestreconstruction@gmail.com
Ph 305-720-0022

Address **610 West 53 Street**
Hialeah, FL 33012

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

Head Attch:



\$43,000.00

**Bid
Allowance**

f Southern Underground Industries, Inc.

\$3,719,794.47 (75/75 items)

Bid Contact **Juan Barreneche**
belseri1111@aol.com
Ph 954-650-4699

Address **3453 NW 44 Street, Suite**
205,
Oakland Park, FL 33309

Qualifications **CBE DBE MBE SB**

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

**Head
Attch:**



\$43,000.00

Bid Allowance

f CES Construction, LLC

\$3,885,914.00 (75/75 items)

Bid Contact **Leigha Taber**
construction@cesconsult.com
Ph 954-613-4353

Address **880 SW 145th Ave**
Suite 106
Pembroke Pines, FL 33027

Qualifications **MBE**

Bid Bond (Status: Authorized on Sep 23, 2020)

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

Head Attch:



\$43,000.00

Bid Allowance

f Kailas, Corp

\$4,127,640.00 (75/75 items)

Bid Contact **Jorge Paz**
jpaz@kailascontractors.com
Ph 954-605-6940

Address **12565 Orange Drive**
Suite 410
Davie, FL 33330

Qualifications **CBE DBE MBE SB**

Bid Bond (Status: Authorized on Sep 8, 2020)

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

Head Attch:



\$43,000.00

Bid Allowance

f Continental Construction USA

\$4,420,933.00 (75/75 items)

Bid Contact **Juan Jurado**
info@usacontinental.com
Ph 305-704-7396

Address **95 Merryck Way, suite 480**
Miami, FL 33134

Bid Bond (Status: Authorized on Sep 9, 2020)

Agency Notes:

**Bid
Allowance**

f Solution Construction, Inc

Bid Contact **Luis Sanchez Abarca**
luis@solutionconstruction.net
Ph 786-405-5444

Agency Notes:

**Bid
Allowance**

f A. C. T. Services, Inc.


Bid Contact **Derrick B. Golding**
dgolding@act-services.com
Ph 305-557-5255
Fax 786-528-7716

Agency Notes:

**Bid
Allowance**

f Man Con Inc. [Ad]

Bid Contact **Penny Camarra**
anthonym@mancon.ws
Ph 954-427-0230

Bid Bond  (Status: Authorized on Sep 8, 2020)

Agency Notes:

**Bid
Allowance**

Supplier Notes:

Head Attch:



\$43,000.00

\$4,551,219.24 (75/75 items)

Address **8160 Northwest 93rd Street**
Medley, FL 33166

Supplier Notes:

Head Attch:



\$43,000.00

\$4,749,516.47 (75/75 items)

Address **6157 N. W. 167th Street, Unit**
F-1
Hialeah, FL 33015

Supplier Notes:

**Head
Attch:**



\$43,000.00

\$4,997,919.00 (75/75 items)

Address **3460 SW 11th Street**
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Supplier Notes:

Head Attch:



\$43,000.00
